## **Central Library**

Central Institute of Technology Kokrajhar
(A Centrally funded Institute under Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)
BODOLAND TERRITORIAL AREA DISTRICTS:: KOKRAJHAR:: ASSAM:: 783370)
Website: www.cit.ac.in



## केन्द्रीय पुस्तकालय

केन्द्रीय प्रोद्योगिकी संस्थान कोकराझार बी. टी. ए. डी. :: कोकराझार :: असम :: ७८३३७०

Website: www.cit.ac.in

## **Library Membership Form (Guest)**

To
The Librarian
Central Library, CIT Kokrajhar

Paste Recent colour Photograph here

Sir,

I wish to enrol as a member of the Central Library, Central Institute of Technology, Kokrajhar. I have read the rules and regulations of the Library and will abide by the same.

Personal Details:		
1. Full Name (In capital letters):		
2. Present Occupation:		
3. Present Institution/Organization:		(Attach Copy of ID Card)
4. Date of joining in the Library:		
5. Permanent Address:		
6. Present Address: Tick (V) if same with p	permanent address or	
7. Contract no. : (1)	(2)	( Parent's in case of student member)
8. Email Id:		
9. Use purpose:	Period of Use (Days	):
Details of CITK Referee:		
	Emp. No. :	
Department:	Designation:	
Contact no.:	Email Id:	
	Auth	norized Signature by the Referee
I hereby declare that the information given above is information given above is found wrong.	s true to the best of my knowledge.	I am liable for legal action if any of the
Date:		Signature of the Applicant
	For Office Use	
Membership O Yes O No		
Granted :		Approved by,
Card Number:	Checked by,	Librarian,
	Asst. Librarian	Central Library. CIT. Kokraih